

Counseling Services

## **GET YOUR NAME OUT THERE!**

## Casper College Counseling Services

## 34th Annual Wellness Conference

April 4<sup>th</sup> and 5<sup>th</sup>, 2024

## **Sponsorship Opportunities**

Agencies interested in serving as Wellness Conference sponsors have *multiple* opportunities to be part of this event in 2024.

**Refreshment Break Sponsors** (\$100 – four breaks are offered during the conference)

Refreshment Break Sponsors will have their agency names displayed at the refreshment table acknowledging them as a Wellness Conference sponsor.

Half-day Workshop Sponsor (\$200 – two sponsors are needed at this level in 2024)

Agencies will be able to sponsor the morning or afternoon sessions on Friday, April 5th. The sponsor for this presentation will have the opportunity to introduce the session speakers, as well as provide a brief summary of the services provided by their agency.

Agencies providing any type of sponsorship will also be acknowledged in written correspondence to thousands of potential clients/customers who will see our Wellness Conference letters, brochures, and conference schedules. You may also send a representative from your agency to the Friday sessions for free (a \$60 savings).

This is your opportunity to market your services to a wide range of potential clients and agencies across Wyoming. If you would like to serve as a Wellness Conference sponsor, please call or email Erin Ford at 307-268-2255 or erin.ford@caspercollege.edu <u>no later</u> than February 16<sup>th</sup>, 2024 to ensure your agency's inclusion in our conference brochure and on our website.

Agencies may also display informational materials in the lobby throughout the conference. Please contact me directly, however, to reserve a table for this purpose. Unauthorized materials will be removed.